

17 MACT 319/24

SUJATA (LRS OF SUBHASH CHAND) Vs. ROHAN WADHWA

01.10.2024

Present: Ms. Bhavya Kakkar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Shri Aditya Sharma, Ld. Counsel for driver and owner.
Shri Sujit Kumar Jaiswal, Ld. Counsel for insurance company.

Copy of FSL report filed by the IO. Copy supplied.

Last opportunity is granted to insurance company to file reply
within 15 days from today.

Put up on **04.11.2024**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/01.10.2024